

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9463/2003

BOMBAY ENVIRONMENTAL ACTION GROUP & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 12/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Mary Mitzy, Adv.

For Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme , Adv

Ms. Nisha, Adv.

M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co. , Adv

Mr. M.J. Paul , Adv

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav , Adv

Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure , Adv

Mr. Varun Thakur, Adv.

Ms. Nishra Shroff & Co.

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

Ms. Mukti Chowdhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counter has already been filed. If that be so, list the
matter before the Hon'ble Court.

KUMAR)

R

rd

(B. SUDHEENDRA

REGISTRA